
Machine overview
Main frame
Electric board
Left side frame
Right side frame
Top roller kit
Lower roller kit
Delivery tray

pg. 2-3
pg. 4
pg. 5
pg. 6
pg. 7
pg. 8
pg. 9
pg. 10

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.1

Table of contents

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.2

Machine Overview

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



6

3 5

4

7

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
3 ST-350-003.7 Electric board Piastra elettrica 1
4 ST-350-004.7 Covers Coperture 1
5 ST-350-001.7 Main frame Struttura principale 1
6 ST-350-002.7 Delivery tray Vassoio uscita 1
7 ST-030 Reflective support Supporto rifrangente 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.3

ST-350-100.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



11 1

9
12

8

14

4

5

3

6

7

10

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ST-016 Rear cover 1 Carter post. 1 1
2 ST-017 Rear cover 2 Carter posteriore 2 1
3 ST-019  Front cover 1 Carter anteriore 1 1
4 ST-018  Rear cover 3 Carter post. 3 1
5 ST-005 Spacer Distanziale 4
6 ST-021  Lower plate Piano inferiore 1
7 ST-350-010.7 LH side frame kit Gruppo spalla SX 1
8 ST-350-011.7 RH side frame kit Gruppo spalla DX 1
9 ST-026 Pull plate Barra di comando 1
10 ST-022 Roller Sprocket Pignone rulli 1
11 ST-350-020.7 Top roller kit Gruppo rulli superiore 1
12 ST-350-021.7 Lower roller kit Gruppo rullo inferiore 1
13 DR-006.6 Power socket Presa alimentazione 1
14 ST-029 Photosensor support Supporto fotocellula 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.4

ST-350-001.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



2

31

4

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ST-350-001.9  PCB Scheda elettronica 1
2 ST-005.6 Power transformer Trasformatore 1
3 ST-028 Electric board Piastra elettrica 1
4 ST-009.6 Photosensor Fotocellula 1
5 ST-039 Heatsink plate Piastra dissipazione 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.5

ST-350-003.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



152

13

12
5

6
3

87

10

11

1

9
1716

4

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ST-015  Left frame Fianco SX 1
2 ST-006 Fix roller support Supporto rullo fisso 1
3 ST-032  Control switch plate Supporto comandi 1
4 ST-003.6 Selector switch Selettore a leva 1
5 ST-010.6 Pushbutton Pulsante 1
6 ST-004.6 Rocker switch Interr. bilanciere illum. 1
7 ST-350-008.3 Tensioner Tenditore 1
8 ST-023  Motor sprocket Pignone motore 1
9 ST-CATP6  Chain Catena 1

10 9901198 Motor Motore 1
11 ST-024 Chain tensioner spacer Distanziale tendicatena 1
12 ST-033-A  Left Cover Carter SX 1
13 ISO 7380 - M4 x 8 Screw Vite 5
15 2202_E_2RS1TN9 Bearing Cuscinetto 1
16 ST-025 Stop pin Boccola di fermo 1
17 ISO 4762 M4 x 35 Screw Vite 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.6

ST-350-010.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



1 37 6

8

1095

2

4

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ST-034-A  Right Cover Carter DX 1
2 ST-006 Fix roller support Supporto rullo fisso 1
3 ST-008 Nut screw block Blocchetto madrevite 1
4 2202_E_2RS1TN9 Bearing Cuscinetto 1
5 ST-014 Right frame Fianco DX 1
6 G732-20M06-30 Locking handwheel Volantino di serraggio 1
7 ISO 7380 - M4 x 8 Screw Vite 5
8 ISO 4762 M6 x 10 Screw Vite 2
9 ST-027  Magnet support Supporto elettromagnete 1
10 ST-007.6 Solenoid Elettromagnete 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.7

ST-350-011.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



4

3

1

2

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ST-002 Upper roller shaft Albero Rullo Superiore 1
2 ST-022 Roller Sprocket Pignone rulli 1
3 ST-009 LH fix roller Rullo fisso SX 1
4 ST-010 RH fix roller Rullo fisso DX 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.8

ST-350-020.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



1

6

5

4

3

2

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ST-004 Pivot shaft Albero Fulcro 1
2 6002_2RSH Bearing Cuscinetto 4
3 ST-011 Pivoting roller Rullo Basculante 1
4 ST-003 Lower roller shaft Albero rullo basculante 1
5 ST-007 Tilting support Piastra basculante 2
6 ST-012 Spacer Distanziale 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.9

ST-350-021.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



4

5

2

3

1

ID PART No. Description Descrizione Q'TY
1 ST-035 Stacker table Scivolo scarico 1
2 ST-037 Front paper stop Ferma foglio frontale 1
3 ST-036 Paper stop block Blocchetto ferma foglio 1
4 ST-038 Side guide Guida laterale 2
5 G732-20M06-30 Locking handwheel Volantino di serraggio 1

“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.10

ST-350-002.7

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:



“Design and project are TOSINGRAF property, any kind of reproduction without TOSINGRAF authorization is forbidden and legaly punishable”

Ver.11

Note

1.1  02/2015

MODEL ST 350 - BURSTING UNIT
Section:


	Table of contents
	Machine Overview
	Vista del disegno8
	Vista del disegno9

	ST-350-100.7
	Vista del disegno35

	ST-350-001.7
	Vista del disegno36

	ST-350-003.7
	Vista del disegno38

	ST-350-010.7
	Vista del disegno40

	ST-350-011.7
	Vista del disegno41

	ST-350-020.7
	Vista del disegno42

	ST-350-021.7
	Vista del disegno43

	ST-350-002.7
	Vista del disegno37

	Note

